41. Internationaler Hochgratberglaui

03. September 2017

Hochgratbherglauf
6040m | 850HM

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr Name

1 163
2 70
3 91
4 2
5 1
6 160
790
8 161
9 152

10 63

1 154

12 83

13173

14 87

15 9

16 15

17 4

18 172

19 77

20 11

21 183

2 8

23 78

24 64

2% 76

% 177

2775

28 19

29 88

30 157

31 89

32 111

33 114

34 38

35 65

36 167

37 62

38 105

39 52

40 28

41 51

2 9

43 3

4 169

45 109

46 46

47 182

48 168

49 148

50 158

o
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TEKLE Yossief
FRANKE Tobias
LAUR Michael
SCHMOLZ Quirin
SINGER Edwin
SAMBALE David
SCHWEIGER Franz
GERBING Harald
ABEL Benedikt
HEIM Stefan
SELTMANN Matthias
SCHMITZ Michael
HOLZLER Thomas
STEINMULLER Christoph
SCHOLZ Christian
BLUM Thomas
UEBEL Thomas
KAUPER Frank
FISCHER Simon
DODIER Andre
MUNZ Michael
MAURUS Pirmin
EDELMANN Tanja
THIEM Hans-Thomas
FENEBERG Theo
SPIELVOGEL Eva - Marie
DOLPP Bernd
HORELT Tobias
PULFER Peter
HERGET Jiirgen
FISCHER Georg
LOFFLER Michael
MILZ Josef
BRIECHLE Meinrad
HOFSASS Michi
EBENHOCH Frank
HUBER Sonja
RIOLO Carlo
RIEGER Jan
RICHTER Thomas
HOLZMANN Markus
HERZ Stefan

JORG Benjamin
GUNDEL Alexandra
DEGGERT Elmar
WALLER Georg
WEBER Petra
KAMMERMEIER Ludwig
BILGERI Benjamin
BUNDERT Sven
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NAT

ERI

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

LG Reischenau Zusantal
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
SVO LA Germaringen
Sport Haschko Team

LG Allgéu-Kempten

TV Immenstadt

SVO LA Germaringen
LG Reischenau Zusantal
SC Immenstadt

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Team Radsmont Gulimer
WWAIlgau

Team Radsport Griiner
Allgaeu Outlet Raceteam
SVO LA Germaringen
SC Altstadten
Ausdauerteam

TV Immenstadt

SV Oberreute

RSV Sonthofen

Sport Haschka Team

TV Weitnau

Sport Haschko Team

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TSV Moosbach
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
TSV Moosbach

SG Niederwangen
Allgaeu Outlet Raceteam
SV Oberreute

SVO LA Germaringen
Bergwacht Oberstaufen
SV Oberreute

SC Altstadten

SC Moosham

Leutkirch

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TV Isny

SG Niederwangen
Leutkirch
SGNiederwangen

Schiitzenverein Oberstaufen

Rottach

Sport Buck

Cafe Classics

der Laufladen Axel Reusch
TSV Oberstaufen

SSV Wertach

SV Sulzberg

FC Wellendingen

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M20
M20
M20
M30
M35
MJU
M45
M40
M35
M35
M30
M35
M20
M20
M45
M50
M20
M45
M35
M45
M30
MJU
W40
M50
M45
W20
M40
MJU
M50
M35
M55
M20
M50
M45
M45
M50
W40
M60
M30
M50
M55
M50
M20
W45
M30
MJU
W50
M55
M35
M30
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23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45

0:34:51,3
0:35:52,3
0:36:32,1
0:36:49,9
0:37:06,3
0:37:45,1
0:38:43,9
0:39:32,2
0:39:58,9
0:40:11,4
0:40:23,0
0:40:31,6
0:40:40,3
0:40:55,4
0:41:05,8
0:41:16,5
0:41:23,5
0:41:25,8
0:42:08,5
0:42:16,2
0:42:17,6
0:42:55,3
0:43:07,2
0:43:07,2
0:43:14,7
0:43:18,6
0:43:25,5
0:43:53,3
0:44:22,9
0:44:46,3
0:44:47,1
0:45:10,8
0:45:17,5
0:45:41,4
0:45:54,6
0:46:18,4
0:46:35,0
0:46:55,9
0:46:56,7
0:47:06,9
0:47:15,0
0:47:39,1
0:47:39,6
0:47:55,7
0:47:56,7
0:48:28,8
0:48:33,0
0:48:37,3
0:48:44,6
0:48:46,3

Riickst.
0,0
+1:01,0
+1:40,8
+1:58,6
+2:15,0
+2:53,8
+3:52,6
+4:40,9
+5:07,6
+5:20,1
+5:31,7
+5:40,3
+5:49,0
+6:04,1
+6:14,5
+6:25,2
+6:32,2
+6:34,5
+7:17,2
+7:24,9
+7:26,3
+8:04,0
+8:15,9
+8:15,9
+8:23,4
+8:27,3
+8:34,2
+9:02,0
+9:31,6
+9:55,0
+9:55,8
+10:19,5
+10:26,2
+10:50,1
+11:03,3
+11:27,1
+11:43,7
+12:04,6
+12:05,4
+12:15,6
+12:23,7
+12:47,8
+12:48,3
+13:04,4
+13:05,4
+13:37,5
+13:41,7
+13:46,0
+13:53,3
+13:55,0
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41. Internationaler Hochgratberglaui

03. September 2017

Hochgratbherglauf
6040m | 850HM

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
o7
98
99

100
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61 RIEDMILLER Markus
68 BUHLER Manfred
85 HUG Ferdinand
95 GUTSMIEDL Josef
151 BOLKART Markus
50 HENN Katharina
86 EIMANSBERGER Karo
17 WAGNER Andre
43 MANZ Hannes
180 RAST Christian
181 MALSCH Simon
153 KESSLER Max
149  JAMS Edgar
72 KLUGGER Marion
74 LUITZ Norbert
36 KOSTER Jiirgen
29 SCHUSTER Hendrik
166 OTTO Carsten
47 MAHNER Klaus
184 SENN Michael
37 WAGNER Thomas
26 ROHRER Martin
155 BIRKNER Martin
185 FISDUR Florian
53 SCHABLE Robert
13 RENZ Steffen
179 BODENMULLER Johannes
59 GRASSLIN Jorgen
18 REISCHMANN Markus
104 WIMMER Ralf
30 REICHPIETSCH Marc
55 MULLER Giinter
144 THEOBOLD Annika
41 UEBEL Klaus
107 EGGER Peter
113 SCHWEINBERGER Klaus
71 KRAUS Bernd
174 HAGSPIHL Wolfgang
80 ABENDSCHEIN Heidi
103 TROY Arnold
141 ROSSLE Steffen
150 HARTINGERN Michael
175 HORNER Edwin
159 RUF Christian
82 BURKHART Florian
112 PREIR Fabian
54 IMHOF Egon
170 BERGMULLER Dagmar
156  KLINK Christoph
145 BEICHTOLD Markus

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul

GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

TSV Stiefenhofen
Osterwald-Team Argenbiihl
TSV Réthenbach/Allgéu
SC Gunzesried

Bad Wurzach

LG Allgau-Kempten
Allgaeu Outlet Raceteam
don'tcry - run

SC Gunzesried
Osterwald-Team Argenbiihl
TSV Oberstaufen

Tri Team Kleinwalsertal
Isny

Sport Reischmann Ravensburg
Tettnag

TSV Oberstdorf

Wangen

Gemeinschaft Inmanuel Ravensburg
SG Holzheim

Senn

LG Kreis Dachau

Team Nordicarena.de

FC Ebershausen

Biberach

KWO

Laufguerillas Haslich
Osterwald-Team Argenbiihl
CET - Club

Wangen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Rinderpraxis Oberallgau
SV Untermeitingen

SG Niederwangen

Idarer Tv

TSV Buchenberg

SV Maierhéfen - Griinenbach
Eichenauer SV

SV Maria - Thann

TSV Hergensweiler

Butz Varruckt

Steffen Rossle Treeservice
TV Kempten

TV Boos

FC Wellendingen

ER-sport

Burgberg

KWO

Miinchen

Bauerslung

SV - Mering Ju Jutsu

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M45
M45
M55
M60
M35
W20
W45
M45
M55
M40
M20
M60
M50
W45
M35
M55
M35
M50
M45
M35
M45
M50
M30
M35
M30
M35
M50
M50
M20
M50
M40
M50
WJu
M65
M60
M50
M45
M55
W55
M55
M50
M55
M55
M20
M30
M30
M60
W45
M50
M20
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46
47
48
49
50

6

7
51
52
53
54
55
56

8
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74

9
75
76
77
78
79
10
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
1
88
89

0:48:52,3
0:48:53,6
0:48:55,4
0:49:08,3
0:49:10,2
0:49:14,4
0:49:18,8
0:49:30,1
0:49:39,9
0:49:59,9
0:50:00,2
0:50:02,1
0:50:14,9
0:50:15,6
0:50:30,5
0:50:49,3
0:50:52,8
0:50:55,2
0:50:55,6
0:51:02,7
0:51:22,6
0:51:32,7
0:51:39,9
0:51:49,4
0:52:09,7
0:52:12,9
0:52:20,8
0:52:26,4
0:52:27,6
0:52:38,9
0:52:46,9
0:52:49,1
0:52:57,6
0:53:01,6
0:53:10,2
0:53:14,4
0:53:16,9
0:54:01,9
0:54:06,7
0:54:15,3
0:54:28,7
0:54:35,5
0:54:39,6
0:54:41,9
0:55:09,8
0:55:30,8
0:55:35,0
0:55:37,6
0:55:43,2
0:55:53,1

Riickst.
+14:01,0
+14:02,3
+14:04,1
+14:17,0
+14:18,9
+14:23,1
+14:27,5
+14:38,8
+14:48,6
+15:08,6
+15:08,9
+15:10,8
+15:23,6
+15:24,3
+15:39,2
+15:58,0
+16:01,5
+16:03,9
+16:04,3
+16:11,4
+16:31,3
+16:41,4
+16:48,6
+16:58,1
+17:18,4
+17:21,6
+17:29,5
+17:35,1
+17:36,3
+17:47,6
+17:55,6
+17:57,8
+18:06,3
+18:10,3
+18:18,9
+18:23,1
+18:25,6
+19:10,6
+19:15,4
+19:24,0
+19:37,4
+19:44,2
+19:48,3
+19:50,6
+20:18,5
+20:39,5
+20:43,7
+20:46,3
+20:51,9
+21:01,8
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41. Internationaler Hochgratberglaui 03. September 2017

Hochgratbherglauf Ergebnisliste
6040m | 850HM Wertung: Gesamt
Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit Riickst.
101 108 WEINER Thomas GER  Wangen M35 14 90  0:56:29,3  +21:38,0
102 164 KRIEGER Conny GER TV Weitnau W45 8 12 0:56:46,8  +21:555
103 110 PEREZ Patrick GER  Cafe Classics M20 13 91  0:57:06,3  +22:15,0
104 93 NIGBUR Tobias GER  Sonthofen MJU 5 92  0:57:242  +22:32,9
105 20 OSTER Irene GER SC Fuessen W50 2 13 0:57:28,0 +22:36,7
106 165 KRIEGER Tim GER TV Weitnau MJU 6 93  0:57:29,9  +22:38,6
107 35 SPATH Michael GER SV Schottenstein M50 18 94 0:57:40,6  +22:49,3
108 176 SCHMID Roland GER  Quél dich du Sau M50 19 95  0:57:49,8  +22:58,5
109 58 GASSNER Uli GER Duv M60 6 96  0:57:52,6  +23:.01,3
110 9 KRUG Verena GER  Therapy4u Kempten W40 3 14 0:57:57,5 +23:06,2
111 16 BLANK Michael GER Laufbasis Allgau - Bergling M35 15 97  0:58:12,1 +23:20,8
112 23 KANERT Christian GER RLT Rodgau M40 5 98  0:58:18,6  +23:27,3
113 24 STEINGART Daniel GER  Lindenberg M20 14 99  0:58:38,6  +23.47,3
114 101 THEOBOLD Andrea GER  SG Niederwangen W50 3 15 0:58:49,9  +23:58,6
115 142 AICHELE Rudi GER SV Scheffau M60 7 100  0:59:26,7  +24:354
116 32 GEIGER Stephanie GER ASC Uim/Neu Um 011 e.V. W30 1 16 0:59:27,5  +24:36,2
117 57 RODEGAST Clemens GER  Streugut Ottobeuren M35 16 101  0:59:334  +24:421
118 48 LETTENMEIER Markus GER  Ostalb Runners Gmiind M45 14 102  1:00:064  +25:15,1
119 12 RENNER Herbert GER  CIS Amberg M55 11 103 1:00:08,2  +25:16,9
120 39 PLATZEK Alexander GER LG Welfen TSB Ravensburg M70 1 104  1:00:26,8  +25:355
121 69 LEDERER Jiirgen GER  Remshalden M50 20 105  1:00:58,8  +26:07,5
122 106 KARLSEN Ludwig NOR NTNU BIL M70 2 106  1:01:01,7 +26:104
123 60 MUCHE Margit GER  SC Fiissen W55 2 17 1:.01:57,2  +27:059
124 178 LUDKE Herbert GER  Gemeinschaft Inmanuel M55 12 107 1:02:13,9 +27:22,6
125 146 NABL Tanja GER Ried W20 3 18 1:.02:22,3  +27:310
126 49 WILHELM Hardy FRA Blies-Ebersing M55 13 108  1:02:25,0  +27:33,7
127 66 HIEMER Franz GER LG Wehringen M60 8 109  1:02:357  +27444
128 40 RUMMEL Erwin GER LG Welfen TSB Ravensburg M65 2 10 1:03:11,4 +28:20,1
129 79 WURM Werner GER TSV Frickenhausen M65 3 1M 1:03:22,0 +28:30,7
130 21 LABITZKE Peter GER  Neu-Ulm M50 21 112 1:04:00,0  +29:08,7
131 143 STEICHELE Franz GER LG Zusam M60 9 113  1:06:22,6  +31:31,3
132 147 WILFOR Michael GER SV Mering M20 15 114 1:06:52,3  +32:01,0
133 33 AXMACHER Jiirgen GER  Troisdorfer LG M.U.T. M50 22 115  1:07:58,6  +33:.07,3
134 162 HRYCEJ Tomas GER  Lorch M60 10 116  1:09:34,9  +34:43,6
135 102 BRUNING Stephani GER  Pflugdorf W40 4 19 112114 +37:201
136 34 SPATH Roland GER SV Schottenstein Me0 11 117 1131126  +38:21,3
137 171 WURM Inge GER TSV Frickenhausen W55 3 20 1:13:35,9 +38:44,6
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